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APPLICATION 1-JACKSON LAKE ROAD NORTH0008734 0170092PITTMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 05/31/23 06/12/23 11 06/12/23P 10-068043 1,171,251.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031119 Courts, Other Costs Due T/f Lmig 2017 1,171,251.4211 06/12/23
335-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,171,251.4211 06/12/23
335-340-04200-00062-620012 Roads And Bridges Grant Expend Lmig 2023 1,171,251.4211 06/12/23

Total Check Number...068043 1,171,251.42 0.001,171,251.42

SOFTBALL ENTRY FEE0009852 0170101PUTNAM COUNTY RECREATION DEPT 06/13/23 06/13/23 12 06/13/23P 10-068044 410.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523600 Recreation Dues & Fees 410.0012 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068044 410.00 0.00410.00

157150009564 0170103ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/05/22 06/15/23 06 06/15/23P 10-068045 159.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 159.0006 06/13/23

159910009564 0170106ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/01/23 06/15/23 08 06/15/23P 10-068045 548.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 548.0508 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068045 707.05 0.00707.05

56700825100009922 0170104ARAMARK 12/07/22 06/15/23 06 06/15/23P 10-068046 639.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 639.4406 06/13/23

56701280000009922 0170108ARAMARK 04/12/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068046 384.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 384.7210 06/13/23

56701453620009922 0170121ARAMARK 05/31/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068046 369.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 369.5811 06/13/23

56701428770009922 0170122ARAMARK 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068046 369.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 369.5811 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068046 1,763.32 0.001,763.32

39930008557 0170212ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068047 1,566.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,566.0012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068047 1,566.00 0.001,566.00

9103780000552 0170183ATHENS JANITOR SUPPLY CO 05/17/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068048 598.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 598.9811 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068048 598.98 0.00598.98

P1500335770010298 0170105ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 02/16/23 06/15/23 08 06/15/23P 10-068049 127.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 127.5108 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068049 127.51 0.00127.51
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3570430009560 0170182BATTERY WAREHOUSE 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068050 225.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 225.3411 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068050 225.34 0.00225.34

410040008673 0170149BEST SEPTIC TANK SERVICES 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068051 2,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 2,100.0011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068051 2,100.00 0.002,100.00

JANIS LEWIS0008306 0170226BILLY NORRIS 06/05/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068052 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0012 06/14/23

MATTHEW CARTER0008306 0170227BILLY NORRIS 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068052 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521350 Coroner Transport Of Victims 175.0012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068052 350.00 0.00350.00

INV19080830000814 0170180BOB BARKER COMPANY 05/25/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068053 35.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 35.1211 06/14/23

INV19088720000814 0170181BOB BARKER COMPANY 05/30/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068053 168.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531770 Jail Bedding/supp/towels/wash 168.7511 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068053 203.87 0.00203.87

TRAFFIC TRAINING0008694 0170204BROWN, ANDREA W. 06/02/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068054 607.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523700 Probate Court Education And Training 607.7012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068054 607.70 0.00607.70

2732737-000-0000008407 0170200CONSOLIDATED PIPE AND SUPPLY 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068055 2,465.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533300 Roads And Bridges Culverts, Lumber, Sand 2,465.6012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068055 2,465.60 0.002,465.60

099220010528 0170178CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 05/26/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068056 2,987.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,987.7811 06/14/23

099240010528 0170211CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 06/02/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068056 2,884.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,884.3412 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068056 5,872.12 0.005,872.12

8398453 0526230009194 0170177CRYSTAL SPRINGS 05/26/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068057 111.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 111.2011 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068057 111.20 0.00111.20

67840008696 0170148CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS 05/30/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068058 1,147.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 1,147.2811 06/13/23
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Total Check Number...068058 1,147.28 0.001,147.28

39630001825 0170153DAVIS, BRENDA C 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068059 235.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 235.0011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068059 235.00 0.00235.00

106743676150008814 0170233DELL MARKETING  LP 05/26/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068060 1,123.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531720 Sheriff Computer Supplies 1,123.4611 06/15/23

Total Check Number...068060 1,123.46 0.001,123.46

237000009033 0170222DIXIE YOUTH BASEBALL 06/05/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068061 135.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 135.6012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068061 135.60 0.00135.60

10-9822020011430 0170110ECONO SIGNS, LLC 04/27/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068062 164.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 164.6710 06/13/23

10-9827760011430 0170126ECONO SIGNS, LLC 05/22/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068062 256.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 256.1011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068062 420.77 0.00420.77

219580011216 0170175EKHO SUPPLY, LLC 05/23/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068063 68.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 68.0511 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068063 68.05 0.0068.05

94029390730009475 0170216ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS 06/02/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068064 7,496.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,496.6512 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068064 7,496.65 0.007,496.65

11590390009407 0170125FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 05/01/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068065 2,551.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,551.5011 06/13/23

11615520009407 0170127FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 05/17/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068065 2,551.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,551.5011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068065 5,103.00 0.005,103.00

C0011240531230008608 0170151G.A. FOOD SERVICE, INC 05/31/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068066 7,606.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 7,606.2011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068066 7,606.20 0.007,606.20

SW20230000550002209 0170135GEORGIA DEPT NATURAL RESOURCES 05/03/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068067 3,432.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 3,432.4811 06/13/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -3,432.4811 06/13/23
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540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 3,432.4811 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068067 3,432.48 0.003,432.48

14432-77031 DUE 6.22.230002242 0170119GEORGIA POWER 05/02/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068068 111.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 111.4311 06/13/23

78439-370090002242 0170120GEORGIA POWER 05/02/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068068 45.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 45.3711 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068068 156.80 0.00156.80

924-6790005230002399 0170139GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 05/19/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068069 22.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 8.9011 06/13/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4511 06/13/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068069 22.25 0.0022.25

756630008876 0170210GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068070 635.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 635.4012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068070 635.40 0.00635.40

CHART NO. DA02160010436 0170174JAMIE A. MITCHELL, DMD 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068071 332.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 332.0011 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068071 332.00 0.00332.00

1277270003700 0170192JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/22/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068072 47.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 47.7211 06/14/23

1277500003700 0170193JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068072 0.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 0.9911 06/14/23

1276710003700 0170194JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/18/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068072 35.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 35.3611 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068072 84.07 0.0084.07

360-00 DUE 5.21.230003885 0170215JASPER COUNTY WATER 05/04/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068073 109.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 109.7811 06/14/23

360-00 DUE 6.21.230003885 0170214JASPER COUNTY WATER 06/04/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068073 109.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 109.3512 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068073 219.13 0.00219.13

ACCG CONFERENCE REIM0011238 0170225JONES, SHEILA 04/30/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068074 529.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 529.6010 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068074 529.60 0.00529.60
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146382590008745 0170198LKQ AUTO PARTS 06/05/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068075 3,180.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 3,180.0012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068075 3,180.00 0.003,180.00

691850010459 0170206LOUDOUN COMMUNICATIONS INC 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068076 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533330 Fire Rescue Radio Maintenance 85.0012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068076 85.00 0.0085.00

388165230009670 0170228MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 04/30/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068077 3,879.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-533320 Emergency Management Gravel 3,879.9010 06/15/23

387893260009670 0170229MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 04/27/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068077 1,203.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-533320 Emergency Management Gravel 1,203.2410 06/15/23

388026910009670 0170230MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 04/28/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068077 3,892.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-533320 Emergency Management Gravel 3,892.6710 06/15/23

389844580009670 0170231MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 05/16/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068077 1,374.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-533320 Emergency Management Gravel 1,374.8411 06/15/23

388342730009670 0170232MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 05/02/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068077 2,281.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-533320 Emergency Management Gravel 2,281.0411 06/15/23

Total Check Number...068077 12,631.69 0.0012,631.69

206997830011349 0170147MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 05/31/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068078 215.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 215.6811 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068078 215.68 0.00215.68

4394970004898 0170115MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/27/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068079 7.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 7.8010 06/13/23

4406570004898 0170132MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/20/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068079 9.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 9.2611 06/13/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -9.2611 06/13/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 9.2611 06/13/23

4405410004898 0170185MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/18/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068079 12.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 12.9611 06/14/23

4405460004898 0170186MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/18/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068079 9.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 9.1611 06/14/23

4405430004898 0170187MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/18/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068079 5.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 5.0311 06/14/23

4408380004898 0170188MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068079 88.95 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 88.9511 06/14/23

4408130004898 0170189MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068079 64.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 64.5611 06/14/23

4410500004898 0170190MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/30/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068079 41.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 41.8811 06/14/23

4410780004898 0170191MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/30/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068079 40.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 40.5911 06/14/23

4414080004898 0170217MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/05/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068079 447.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 447.8212 06/14/23

4411770004898 0170218MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068079 213.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 213.8812 06/14/23

4411780004898 0170219MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068079 76.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 76.5212 06/14/23

4411870004898 0170220MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068079 15.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 15.2512 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068079 1,033.66 0.001,033.66

MAY 20230004900 0170173MONTICELLO DRUGS 05/30/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068080 1,061.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,061.3011 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068080 1,061.30 0.001,061.30

11392230009400 0170123NXTEC SAFETY SALES CORP 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068081 116.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 116.1511 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068081 116.15 0.00116.15

3160184390010010024 0170152ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05/25/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068082 21.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 21.9911 06/13/23

3135790660010010024 0170167ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05/26/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068082 195.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 195.4611 06/13/23

3136481550010010024 0170168ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05/30/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068082 103.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 103.5911 06/13/23

3145999470010010024 0170169ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05/18/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068082 129.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 129.4011 06/14/23

3138411570010010024 0170170ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05/19/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068082 246.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 246.3911 06/14/23

3134512110010010024 0170171ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05/23/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068082 -101.98 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies -101.9811 06/14/23

3138357900010010024 0170172ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05/19/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068082 159.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 159.1211 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068082 753.97 0.00753.97

XA102037788:010005903 0170184PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 05/31/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068083 354.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 354.2011 06/14/23

XA102037858E:010005903 0170199PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068083 17.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 17.3612 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068083 371.56 0.00371.56

ITW-11450359980010293 0170234PORTERFIELD TIRE, INC 05/31/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068084 1,084.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533360 Fire Rescue Tires 1,084.0811 06/15/23

ITW-11450361180010293 0170235PORTERFIELD TIRE, INC 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068084 1,292.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533360 Fire Rescue Tires 1,292.3412 06/15/23

Total Check Number...068084 2,376.42 0.002,376.42

251920010628 0170114PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 04/24/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068085 235.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 235.0010 06/13/23

259590010628 0170166PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 05/30/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068085 18.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 18.1011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068085 253.10 0.00253.10

1072501160003086 0170150RICOH USA, INC 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068086 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7011 06/13/23

1072997250003086 0170196RICOH USA, INC 06/06/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068086 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8611 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068086 267.56 0.00267.56

50674234980009605 0170197RICOH USA, INC 06/01/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068087 911.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 911.1411 06/14/23

50674232300009605 0170207RICOH USA, INC 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068087 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3012 06/14/23

50674232010009605 0170208RICOH USA, INC 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068087 18.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 18.4412 06/14/23

50674232230009605 0170209RICOH USA, INC 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068087 30.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 30.9312 06/14/23
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50674228050009605 0170213RICOH USA, INC 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068087 853.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 853.4012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068087 1,848.21 0.001,848.21

GLGPA TRAINING REIM0006191 0170116ROBINSON, SHARON 04/12/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068088 224.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 224.8010 06/13/23

LGRMS TRAINING0006191 0170118ROBINSON, SHARON 04/11/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068088 62.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 62.8810 06/13/23

GLGPA CONFERENCE REIM0006191 0170221ROBINSON, SHARON 06/09/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068088 530.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 530.2512 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068088 817.93 0.00817.93

0061164-IN0008460 0170155ROCIC 05/31/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068089 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 300.0011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068089 300.00 0.00300.00

MATHEW BOYD0008961 0170138SATTERLEY, TOM 05/31/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068090 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0011 06/13/23

MATHEW CARTER0008961 0170201SATTERLEY, TOM 06/01/23 06/15/23 12 06/15/23P 10-068090 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0012 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068090 350.00 0.00350.00

5244780010117 0170156SOUTHERN AUTOMATIC MACHINERY 05/25/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068091 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 225.0011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068091 225.00 0.00225.00

4362630009416 0170157SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 05/22/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068092 91.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 91.5411 06/13/23

4363500009416 0170158SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 05/24/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068092 271.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 271.6411 06/13/23

4363710009416 0170160SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 05/25/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068092 51.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 51.8411 06/13/23

4364060009416 0170161SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 05/26/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068092 344.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 344.4211 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068092 759.44 0.00759.44

SENIOR CENTER 5.26.230005120 0170195THE MONTICELLO NEWS 05/26/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068093 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523300 Senior Center Advertising 25.0011 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068093 25.00 0.0025.00
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4333160008702 0170164TOWN N COUNTRY 05/17/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068094 540.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 540.0011 06/13/23

4335190008702 0170165TOWN N COUNTRY 05/19/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068094 29.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 29.9011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068094 569.90 0.00569.90

P860720006860 0170102TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 10/31/22 06/15/23 04 06/15/23P 10-068095 2,202.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,202.4004 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068095 2,202.40 0.002,202.40

6189880007294 0170142UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 05/23/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068096 74.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 74.4011 06/13/23

6182380007294 0170143UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 05/09/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068096 948.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 948.8811 06/13/23

6182390007294 0170144UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 05/09/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068096 230.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 230.4611 06/13/23

6182410007294 0170145UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 05/09/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068096 183.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 183.6011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068096 1,437.34 0.001,437.34

JASP-FWHI0507230011073 0170179UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 05/31/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068097 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2111 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068097 84.21 0.0084.21

83910008391 0170224VERIZON WIRELESS 05/28/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068098 700.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 40.2711 06/14/23
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication (t/c/p) 50.2711 06/14/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 207.2411 06/14/23
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication (t/c/p) 42.4511 06/14/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 125.1711 06/14/23
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication (t/c/p) 52.4511 06/14/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 42.4511 06/14/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 140.3511 06/14/23

Total Check Number...068098 700.65 0.00700.65

546971280007316 0170141VFIS 05/17/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068099 680.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523150 Fire Rescue Vehicle Liability 680.0011 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068099 680.00 0.00680.00

153261130009016 0170129VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 05/10/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068100 7,420.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,420.3411 06/13/23
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153367810009016 0170130VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 05/17/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068100 4,369.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,369.9211 06/13/23

153423260009016 0170131VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 05/22/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068100 9,072.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 9,072.1811 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068100 20,862.44 0.0020,862.44

PARKING 4.20 - 4.21.230009563 0170107WALSH, ANGELA S. 04/21/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068101 60.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-523700 Tax Commissioner Education And Training 60.0010 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068101 60.00 0.0060.00

0709565-IN0008326 0170109WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 04/06/23 06/15/23 10 06/15/23P 10-068102 1,031.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,031.0910 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068102 1,031.09 0.001,031.09

0065615-4122-50011290 0170124WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/16/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068103 229.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 229.6911 06/13/23

0065384-4122-80011290 0170163WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/16/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068103 89.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 89.8511 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068103 319.54 0.00319.54

IN22452120011031 0170162XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 05/31/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068104 197.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 197.1611 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068104 197.16 0.00197.16

EMPT39053890008110 0170128YANCEY BROS. CO. 05/22/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068105 1,432.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,432.2211 06/13/23

EMSI2013010008110 0170136YANCEY BROS. CO. 05/16/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068105 4,724.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 4,724.0011 06/13/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -4,724.0011 06/13/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 4,724.0011 06/13/23

EMPT39015010008110 0170137YANCEY BROS. CO. 05/16/23 06/15/23 11 06/15/23P 10-068105 16.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 16.1611 06/13/23

Total Check Number...068105 6,172.38 0.006,172.38

1,278,096.63Grand Total 0.001,278,096.63
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This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068043-068105

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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